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Jlamna uHdpakpacHas LightBest IRK 9072 2500W 400V SV15 CU378 (14202

VK)

ApTukyn

bpeHp

MolHoCTb, BT
Hanps»xeHue, B

Cpok cnyx6bbl, 4

Llokosib

[MosioXXeHne ropeHns
OnuHa (C), MM

IOnvHa HUTKM Hakana (W), MM
InnHa npoBoaos (X), MM
OunameTp (D), MM
OTpaxaTesb

CTpaHa npon3BoacTBa

700109072
LightBest
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SV15
YHvBepcansHoe
378

315
350/350
11

HeTt

Kutan

JNlamna nHdpakpacHas LightBest IRK 9072 2500W 400V SV15 CU378
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